
S DIV: LOTS 1, 8 & 9 BLOCK E CHA

807-2400, DC 914-2262, 914-2263,

JOHNSON DAWN
268 SE CAMP ST
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

00-00-00-13799-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

32317.060 1.00/

10/10/2016 DF 0.74 16,890 0 0 16,890

STANDARD
1

330,687
11,340
16,890

358,917
158,999
199,918

HX HB 51,411
148,507
358,917

0

358,917

1180/1734 9/11/2009 QC Q I 01 180,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DEUTSCHE BANK NAT'L T

DAWN JOHNSON

1180/1733 9/11/2009 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DEUTSCHE BANK NATIONA

DEUTSCHE BANK NAT'L
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0718 REROOF 30,000 09/09/2025

44 MAINT/ALTR 50 01/30/2013

2010HX Base Yr

268 SE CAMP ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 5 100
Bathrooms 4 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1.5 1.5 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 04 04

0100 01 4,480 101.3959 113.56 508,749 1906 1906 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2010 Heated Area: 4348

BAS 2,514 100 2,514 185,569

FOP 30 30 9 664

FOP 390 30 117 8,637

FUS 1,834 100 1,834 135,375

UOP 30 20 6 443

4,798 4,480 330,687

BAS= W23 S25 W19 S17 FOP= W3S10 E3 N10$ S27 E3 FOP= S10 E39
N10 W39$ E42 N17 W1 N20 UOP= E3 N6 W5 S6 E2$ W2 N32$ PTR=N30
FUS=  N17 W1 N20 W17 N7 W27 S44 E45$ S30$.

BAS

23

25

19

17

27

42

17

20

32

FOP1010

FOP10

39

10
39

UOP6
5
6

FUS

17

20

17
7

27

44

45

1 0011 BARN,BLK A 0 100 27 40 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,500

2 0261 PRCH, UOP 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 400

3 0030 BARN,MT 0 0 32 30 960.00 UT 9.00 9.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 8,640

4 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 800

11,340

1 0100 C SFR 100 00 0.00 0.00 10,724.00 SF 1.00 1.00 0.70 0.75 0.53 5,630

2 0100 C SFR 100 00 0.00 0.00 10,724.00 SF 1.00 1.00 0.70 0.75 0.53 5,630

3 0100 C SFR 100 00 0.00 0.00 10,724.00 SF 1.00 1.00 0.70 0.75 0.53 5,630


